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I Otwarty Bieg Sejmowy o Puchar Marszalka Sejmu

Warszawa 2024-07-06

Bieg 5 km
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

KLECZEWSKI
MIKIELSKI
SWIATONIOWSKI
MICHALSKI
PARMEE
GAWLAK
ZWIERZCHON
UMIASTOWSKI
SNARSKI
JANUSZ
MARCINIAK
SKUZA
KOZAKOWSKI
TOMCZAK
KANIA
SCIBIOREK
WASNIEWSKA
GOSPODARCZYK
TRACZ
OSTRZOLEK
KOSTECKA
BERG
MICHALSKI
GEADKI
SNIEGOSKA
SINKIEWICZ
SIEDLECKI
MADEJA
HARTWIG
KROLICZEK
DZIEGIELOWSKI
KANIA
ZINOWIEW
JANISZEWSKI
FREJ
NOWOCIEN
SIEDLECKI
JAMBOR
TORZEWSKI
ZAJACZKOWSKI
PEDZISZ

AUGUSTYNSKA-SMIETALO

KOWALSKI

HETMANSKA-WRZESZCZ

KEOSOWSKA-JUNKO
WOITKIEWICZ
GASIEWSKI

ZAJAC

GADOMSKI
BEDYNSKI
KAZMIERCZAK
GROMADA

Imie
PIOTR (318)
DANIEL (8)
TOMASZ (201)
PIOTR (64)
ALEXANDER (7)
DAMIAN (110)
GRZEGORZ (223)
BARTOSZ (136)
PIOTR (345)
KUBA (150)
GRZEGORZ (184)
TOMASZ (338)
MARCIN (76)
MARCIN (301)
WOICIECH (254)
BARTOSZ (324)
KAROLINA (179)
NATALIA (180)
JAKUB (265)
MIKOLAJ (44)
MARLENA (122)
KRZYSZTOF (309)
ROBERT (321)
WIKTOR (36)
SANDRA (75)
KATARZYNA (247)
MATEUSZ (47)
KRYSTIAN (96)
ALEKSANDER (192)
ANNA (121)
GRZEGORZ (127)
BENIAMIN (244)
FILIP (328)
MICHAL (304)
DAMIAN (187)
TOMASZ (41)
DARIUSZ (178)
MACIE] (85)
JANUSZ (186)
JAKUB (207)
MICHAL (267)
IWONA (60)
ROBERT (146)
JOLANTA (98)
ALEKSANDRA (183)
ANDRZEJ (216)
PIOTR (259)
DARIA (208)
LUKASZ (14)
DAWID (73)
MARCIN (24)
LUKASZ (311)

Miasto/City
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYNEK

GLOGOW MALOPOLSKI

PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWAW
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADOM
RADOM
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LOWICZ
WARSZAWA
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
tODZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOBYLKA
KATOWICE
DABCZE
KOBYLKA
ZGORZALA
PIASTOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOBYLKA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
PLONSK
WARSZAWA
KOCIERZEW
OSTROWSKO

YoB

2005 POL
1990 POL
1993 POL
1983 POL
1990 POL
1994 POL
1981 POL
1996 POL
1983 POL
2003 POL
1972 POL
1986 POL
1983 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
1991 POL
1980 POL
1999 POL
1989 POL
1997 POL
1980 POL
1991 POL
1982 POL
1999 POL
1990 POL
1987 POL
2006 POL
1998 POL
2000 POL
1982 POL
1981 POL
1998 POL
2002 POL
1983 POL
1990 POL
1981 POL
1971 POL
1984 POL
1973 POL
1999 POL
1978 POL
1990 POL
1963 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
2006 POL
1993 POL
1986 POL
1987 POL
1999 POL
1981 POL

Time
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Ranks
18:04 M1/1
18:24 M1/2
18:45 M1/3
19:00 M2/1
19:10 M1/4
19:31 M1/5
20:06 M2/2
20:22 M1/6
20:26 M2/3
20:29 M1/7
20:35 M2/4
20:43 M1/8
20:46 M2/5
20:55 M2/6
21:01 M2/7
21:01 M1/9
21:09 K2/1
21:09 K1/1
21:16 M1/10
21:17 M1/11
21:21 K2/2
21:25 M1/12
21:38 M2/8
21:38 M1/13
21:50 K1/2
21:51 K1/3
21:54 M1/14
21:57 M1/15
21:58 M1/16
22:01 K2/3
22:04 M2/9
22:05 M1/17
22:09 M1/18
22:10 M2/10
22:14 M1/19
22:18 M2/11
22:20 M2/12
22:26 M2/13
22:28 M2/14
22:29 M1/20
22:33 M2/15
22:34 K1/4
22:34 M3/1
22:37 K2/4
22:40 K2/5
22:45 M2/16
22:45 M1/21
22:57 K1/5
23:01 M1/22
23:03 M1/23
23:12 M1/24
23:12 M2/17
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

43
44
45
11
46
47
48
12
49
50
51
52
13
14
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
15
65
16
66
17
67
68
18
69
70
71
19
72
20
73
74
75
76
77
21
78
79
80
22
81
82
83
23
84
85
86
87
24
88
25

about:blank

OLECH
BUJEWICZ
KISZKOWIAK
BRYDA

LAZUR
ZIELINSKI
PUCHALSKI
ZAWODNIK
TRACZYK
KLUJ
HRYNKIEWICZ
MIKOS
ZIOLKOWSKI RAMZA
FILIPOWICZ
MASNY
RZEPKO
GOLASZEWSKI
KONARSKI
NOWOSIELSKI
CHMIEL
TENDERENDA
ZIETEK
BAZYLAK
BELKA
STANECKI
WASLICKI
LESZCZYNSKA
ADAMOWSKI
BORZADEK
ZAWODNIK
LASZCZYCH
SYKUT
ZMUDA
SCIERSKA
WOLKOWYCKI
MIKOLAICZYK
WIACEK
ADAMCZYK
PIOTROWSKI
BORYSZKOWSKA
PRZYBYSZ
STRZESZEWSKI
GLAWENDA
CZERNECKI
DEPERAS
RZEWNICKA
LYSIAK
KtOBUSZEWSKI
PLOSKI
NOWAK
RUBIN-SZYMANSKI
RUDNICKI
SIEDLECKI
PELLIZZARI
DEPERAS
BOCZEK
KUSMIERSKI
GAWLIK
GROCHOWSKA
SZYMCZYK
MIKIELSKA

MATEUSZ (287)
WINCENTY (1)
LUKASZ (206)
DOROTA (149)
RAFAL (155)
TOMASZ (266)

JAN (226)
ANONIMOWY (198)
JAKUB (56)
BOGUSLAW (148)
MACIE] (173)
WOICIECH (196)
RITA ROZA (255)
NATALIA (343)

JAN (335)

JEDRZEJ (145)
MARCIN (333)
MACIE] (112)
BARTLOMIE] (55)
PRZEMYSLAW (120)
KAMIL (10)
KRZYSZTOF (336)
MAKSYMILIAN (340)
RAFAL (58)

MACIE] (262)
MARIUSZ (132)
JOANNA (211)
BARTOSZ (5)
ALEKSANDRA (209)
ANONIMOWY (138)
MALGORZATA (341)
ADAM (252)
DARIUSZ (80)
KINGA (134)

ADAM (3)

ARTUR (342)
MAREK (45)

EWA (197)

MICHAL (107)
IWONA (171)
LUKASZ (326)
MICHAL (35)
ARTUR (300)
MAREK (125)
MICHAL (205)
ANGELIKA (154)
DAMIAN (131)
MAREK (331)
PIOTR (16)

ANNA (135)
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WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BRZEG
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
tOWICZ

HIPOLITOW
ZAKRET
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOMOROW
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
PODKOWA LESNA

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWICKI

WARSZAWA
CIECHANIWIEC

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SKIERNIEWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GRODZISK MAZ

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BIERUN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
KOLAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LUKOW
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GLINIANKA
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN

LUKASZ RYSZARD (23) tOMIANKI

ALEKSANDER (306)
BARTOSZ (46)
IRENE (210)
MACIE] (297)
MATEUSZ (83)
MARCIN (147)
ARKADIUSZ (190)
DARIA (202)
MICHAL (111)
DANUTA (9)

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
LtOWICZ
WARSZAWA-WESOLA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYNEK

1992 POL
2002 POL
1981 POL
1971 POL
1990 POL
1984 POL
1999 POL
1983 POL
2000 POL
1958 POL
1972 POL
1992 POL
1985 POL
1992 POL
1997 POL
2006 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1994 POL
1978 POL
1986 POL
1973 POL
1996 POL
1991 POL
2003 POL
1985 POL
1977 POL
1988 POL
2000 POL
1981 POL
1992 POL
1976 POL
1972 POL
1997 POL
1975 POL
1976 POL
1962 POL
1982 POL
1987 POL
1974 POL
1985 POL
1973 POL
1992 POL
1954 POL
2000 POL
1989 POL
1999 POL
2006 POL
1989 POL
1972 POL
1985 POL
1986 POL
1977 POL
1998 ITA
1996 POL
1999 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
1982 POL
1990 POL
1959 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:23:32 K2/7
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:24:39 M1/38
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00

23:17 M1/25
23:18 M1/26
23:18 M2/18
23:21 K2/6

23:22 M1/27
23:25 M2/19
23:27 M1/28

23:34 M1/29
23:40 M3/2

23:43 M2/20
23:44 M1/30
23:46 K1/6

23:48 K1/7

23:55 M1/31
23:57 M1/32
24:00 M2/21
24:01 M2/22
24:01 M1/33
24:05 M2/23
24:15 M1/34
24:16 M2/24
24:23 M1/35
24:36 M1/36
24:39 M1/37

24:40 K2/8

24:45 M1/39
24:47 K1/8

24:48 M2/25
24:49 K1/9

24:53 M2/26
24:53 M2/27
24:57 K1/10
25:00 M2/28
25:01 M2/29
25:02 M3/3

25:16 K2/9

25:23 M1/40
25:29 K2/10
25:29 M1/41
25:29 M2/30
25:38 M1/42
25:38 M3/4

25:39 M1/43
25:42 K1/11
25:43 M1/44
25:45 M1/45
25:46 M1/46
25:48 K2/11
25:52 M1/47
25:57 M1/48
25:58 M2/31
26:04 K1/12
26:06 M1/49
26:08 M1/50
26:13 M2/32
26:21 M2/33
26:22 K2/12
26:27 M1/51
26:29 K3/1
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
26
97
98
99
100
27
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
28
112
29
113
114
115
116
30
31
117
118
119
120
32
121
122
33
34
35
36
123
124
125
126
37
38
127
128
39
40
129
41
42
130
131

WOICIK
REDZIA
BRONSKI
SPIONEK
HOFFMANN
KSIAZEK
SKLEPOWICZ
KOZMINSKI
RAWA
KAZMIERCZAK
PARASIEWICZ
GRZELAK
STEMPEL
DRAPSA
LUCZAK
POMIERNY
WIETRZYCKI
SARZYNSKI
KOZMINSKI
PUZIO

OPIEKA
ZGANIACZ
ZIELINSKI
FACKI
JARENTOWSKI
TULA
ZAWODNIK
PIETRZAK
ZUWALSKI
KRZYWULICZ
KLUCINSKI
GUTKOWSKI
JEDLECKA
ABRAMCZYK
CHMIELOWSKI
PANEK
SKOWRONSKI
MATUSZEWSKI
STACHON
GAWRYS
WISNIEWSKI
CZAIKA
PACHOCINSKA
ORLOWSKA
KANIEWSKA
TRACZYK
OCHMAN
BOCZEK
ZAJAC
KWIECIEN
DABROWSKA
ORLOWSKI
BIALOBRZEWSKI
BUDZYNSKA
CIMOCHOWSKA-SWITALSKA
MIKOS
GADOMSKA
GOMULSKA
ZAWODNIK
SITNIK

174 43 BEREDA-BEDYNSKA

about:blank

SYLWESTER (72)
MICHAL (215)
MACIE] (224)
ARKADIUSZ (307)
ROBERT (298)
KAMIL (200)
JACEK (268)
LUKASZ (57)
MARCELINA (319)
MATEUSZ (168)
MATEUSZ (312)
MIROSLAW (166)
TOMASZ (188)
ANNA (54)
BARTOSZ (89)
DOMINIK (235)
MARCIN (263)
MARCIN (94)
MICHAL (246)
PRZEMYSLAW (51)
MARIUSZ (346)
KACPER (158)
ALEKSANDER (6)
LUKASZ (42)
MAREK (322)
RENATA (26)
ANONIMOWY (164)
KATARZYNA (37)
ANDRZEJ (22)
MACIE] (63)
LESZEK (2)
JANUSZ (162)
KATARZYNA (28)
ALEKSANDRA (139)
PAWEL (191)
DANIEL (167)
WOJICIECH (93)
PIOTR (199)
MILENA (234)
MARCELI (34)
REMIGIUSZ (305)
JULIA (251)

LENA (240)
BEATA (62)
WIOLETTA (61)
KAZIMIERZ (229)
KACPER (114)
JAKUB (68)
MATEUSZ (50)
ANNA (302)
KATARZYNA (232)
WOJICIECH (17)
JAKUB (91)
MALGORZATA (11)
MAGDALENA (248)
ROMAN (30)
MALGORZATA (257)
AGNIESZKA (133)
ANONIMOWY (249)
ROBERT (236)
KINGA (161)
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KOCIERZEW POLUDNIOWY
WOLOMIN
BRWINOW
PABIANICE
WARSZAWA
SOSNOWIEC
WARSZAWA

tODZ

WARSZAWA
MYSTKOWICE MALE
WARSZAWA
RZAKTA
WARSZAWA

NOWA WOLA
LECZYCA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SZELIGI

tODZ

RADYMNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

NOWA SUCHA
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

ZDUNY
CZESTOCHOWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZABKI
WARSZAWA
ZABKI

LOWICZ
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
MARKI
JO6ZEFOW
KUTNO

ZABKI
CHOTOMOW
STALOWA WOLA
GOWARCZOW
HIPOLITOW
WARSZAWA
LOWICZ

X

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STALOWA WOLA
OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

1999 POL
1977 POL
1993 POL
1985 POL
1979 POL
1980 POL
1973 POL
1983 POL
1994 POL
1999 POL
2000 POL
1975 POL
1974 POL
1992 POL
2006 POL
1978 POL
1983 POL
1985 POL
1976 POL
1996 POL
1978 POL
1997 POL
1989 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
1952 POL
1997 POL
1999 POL
1982 POL
2005 POL
1972 POL
1973 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL
1979 POL
1998 POL
1967 POL
1980 POL
1992 POL
1979 POL
1968 POL
1999 POL
2006 POL
1970 POL
1980 POL
1967 POL
1994 POL
2001 POL
1996 POL
1977 POL
1966 POL
1971 POL
2005 POL
1977 POL
1976 POL
1966 POL
1970 POL
1991 POL
1975 POL
1973 POL
1989 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:26:47 M2/38
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

26:29 M1/52
26:31 M2/34
26:32 M1/53
26:32 M1/54
26:33 M2/35
26:33 M2/36
26:39 M2/37

26:47 K1/13
26:48 M1/55
26:51 M1/56
27:05 M2/39
27:11 M2/40
27:13 K1/14
27:13 M1/57
27:19 M2/41
27:19 M2/42
27:21 M1/58
27:24 M2/43
27:32 M1/59
27:35 M2/44
27:35 M1/60
27:39 M1/61
27:42 M2/45
27:47 M2/46
27:49 K3/2

27:51 M1/62
27:54 K1/15
28:02 M2/47
28:05 M1/63
28:05 M2/48
28:16 M2/49
28:18 K1/16
28:21 K2/13
28:25 M2/50
28:33 M1/64
28:39 M2/51
28:39 M2/52
28:39 K1/17
28:43 M2/53
28:44 M2/54
28:44 K1/18
28:45 K1/19
28:53 K2/14
29:01 K2/15
29:01 M2/55
29:06 M1/65
29:07 M1/66
29:14 M1/67
29:15 K2/16
29:15 K2/17
29:23 M2/56
29:29 M1/68
29:31 K2/18
29:35 K2/19
29:36 M2/57
29:43 K2/20
29:44 K1/20
29:45 M2/58
29:50 M2/59
29:51 K1/21
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PARUSZEWSKA-DUKLANOWSKA ANGELIKA (115)

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

44
45
132
46
133
47
48
49
50
134
135
51
136
52
53
54
55
137
138
56
139
140
141
57
142
58
143
144
145
59
146
147
60
148
61
149
150
62
63
151
64
65
152
66
153
67
68
154
69
155
70
156
71
72
157
73
74
75
158
159
160

about:blank

ZABLOCKA
MORANSKI
ROMANOWSKA
WILK
ZAWISLAK
JURCZYK
PERZYNSKA
JANOWSKA
BERGANDY
MARKIEWICZ
MALISZEWSKA
GOZDZIKIEWICZ
GLUSZYK
REDLINSKA
ADAMCZYK
STRZYZAK
OLSZEWSKI
STANECKI
NOWAKOWSKA
SOLARZ
JOZEFACIUK
KISIEL
MAGIERA
HULANICKI
JAKUBEK
MASELKO
KRZEPKOWSKI
GWOZDZ
CYRKOWICZ
ZNOJ

MIZAK
KOCHMAN
BROMA
WOJITCZAK
SYDNEY
OGONOWSKI
RAKOWSKA
MARSZALEK
RATYNSKI
HULANICKA
TWORKOWSKA
MECZYNSKI

GLEBOCKA - ROSZCZYK

SZALENIEC
RACZKOWSKA
RUSINSKA
WALUK
REDZIA
TELEGA
ROKICKA
DEMCZUK
TORZEWSKA
MALEK
BERNACIAK
SIERECKA
ZAWODNIK
SUJAK
ZAWODNIK
CHABIERA
ROJEK

MARIOLA (221)
KAMIL (38)
AGNIESZKA (220)
BARTOSZ (238)
EWA (27)
KAROLINA (243)
AGATA (81)
NATALIA (126)
MARCIN (78)
KAROL (185)
MARIANNA (15)
BLAZE] (59)
ANETA (213)
NICOLA (172)
ELZBIETA (222)
ANNA (347)
LESZEK (163)
MARCIN (261)
BEATA (65)

IGOR (165)
MARCIN (32)
WINCENTY (153)
DAGMARA (109)
ANDRZE] (160)
KATARZYNA (299)
PAWEL (175)
RADOSEAW (203)
IRENEUSZ (74)
BEATA (31)
TOMASZ (77)
MICHAL (52)
IWONA (327)
KAROL (227)
MARTA (270)
RICHARDS (271)
MICHAL (99)
EDYTA (231)
ANASTAZIA (116)
PAWEL (25)
IRINA (159)
AGNIESZKA (444)
PIOTR (177)
JOANNA (13)
SZYMON (128)
KAMILA (193)
EDYTA (92)
TADEUSZ (303)
ANNA (217)
JANUSZ (124)
GABRIELA (129)
MICHAL (348)
AGNIESZKA (214)
MARTA (151)
PAWEL (315)
DOROTA (325)
ANONIMOWY (101)
WERONIKA (170)
ANONIMOWY (100)
JAKUB (250)
PAWEL (86)
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PLONSK
PLONSK
JONIEC
PLONSK
GOLENIOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DOMANIEWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ELBLAG
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LASK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SKIERNIEWICE
HIPOLITOW
WARSZAWA
+ODZ
ZABKI
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

WARSZAWA
STARACHOWICE
STARACHOWICE
WISNIEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY SACZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LECZYCA
WARSZAWA
LOWICZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GABRYELIN
ZELECHOW

LtOWICZ

WARSZAWA
CHASNO

1992 POL
1977 POL
2001 POL
1985 POL
1992 POL
1969 POL
2000 POL
1999 POL
1991 POL
1998 POL
1995 POL
1963 POL
1978 POL
1981 POL
2003 POL
1984 POL
1983 POL
1973 POL
1976 POL
1977 POL
1995 POL
1982 POL
1949 POL
1984 POL
1958 POL
1990 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
1972 POL
1984 POL
1979 POL
1997 POL
1963 POL
1996 POL

00:29:51 K1/22
00:29:52 K2/21
00:29:54 M1/69
00:29:54 K1/23
00:29:55 M1/70
00:29:56 K2/22
00:30:16 K1/24
00:30:16 K1/25
00:30:18 K1/26
00:30:21 M1/71
00:30:23 M1/72
00:30:24 K3/3

00:30:29 M2/60
00:30:29 K2/23
00:30:30 K1/27
00:30:32 K2/24
00:30:47 K2/25
00:30:48 M2/61
00:30:58 M2/62
00:31:01 K2/26
00:31:02 M1/73
00:31:03 M2/63
00:31:03 M3/5

00:31:06 K2/27
00:31:06 M3/6

00:31:08 K1/28
00:31:14 M2/64
00:31:16 M2/65
00:31:22 M2/66
00:31:23 K2/28
00:31:23 M2/67
00:31:28 M1/74
00:31:31 K3/4

00:31:37 M1/75

1993 GER 00:31:42 K1/29
1992 GER 00:31:43 M1/76

1980 POL
1970 POL
1991 POL
2007 POL
1956 POL
1977 POL
1969 POL
1984 POL
2000 POL
1981 POL
1970 POL
1974 POL
1977 POL
1957 POL
1997 POL
1981 POL
1974 POL
2006 POL
1980 POL
1980 POL
1970 POL
2000 POL
1972 POL
1993 POL
1999 POL

00:31:43 M2/68
00:31:53 K2/29
00:32:02 K1/30
00:32:07 M1/77
00:32:12 K3/5

00:32:15 K2/30
00:32:18 M2/69
00:32:24 K2/31
00:32:31 M1/78
00:32:32 K2/32
00:32:36 K2/33
00:32:38 M2/70
00:32:40 K2/34
00:32:44 M3/7

00:32:46 K1/31
00:32:51 M2/71
00:32:52 K2/35
00:32:55 K1/32
00:32:55 M2/72
00:33:01 K2/36
00:33:03 K2/37
00:33:05 K1/33
00:33:05 M2/73
00:33:09 M1/79
00:33:12 M1/80
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

76
77
161
162
163
164
78
79
165
166
80
81
167
82
83
84
168
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
169
93
94
95
170
96
97
171
98
99
172
100
101
102
173
174
103
104
105
106
175
176
177
178
107
108
179
109
180
110
111
112
113
181
182
114

about:blank

MIKOS
CELMER
JAROS

SOWA
SMARZYNSKI
SMARZYNSKI
ZMUDA
WAROWNY
NOWAKOWSKI
ZAWODNIK
MARKUSZEWSKA
GROMADA
KOSTECKI
JAWORSKA
OTHONOS
PALASZYNSKA
KtOBUSZEWSKI
SALANIEWSKA
SZANDA
KUBIAK
WIETRZYCKA
GASIEWSKA
KtOBUSZEWSKA
ROSZCZYK
RZEZNICKA
GADOMSKI
WISNIEWSKA
MAROSEK
WEODARSKA
FISZER

POST

TERESA (29)
ZUZANNA (242)
ARKADIUSZ (152)
ANDRZEJ (20)
MICHAL (87)
MARCIN (84)
BARBARA (79)
ADA (48)

DANIEL (349)

ANONIMOWY (313)

ILONA (70)

ALEKSANDRA (310)

SEBASTIAN (123)
JOANNA (40)
KAROLINA (140)
BEATA (88)
MARIUSZ (330)

MAGDALENA (156)
BOGUSLAWA (308)

IZABELA (105)
MONIKA (334)
AGATA (329)
SYLWIA (332)
MARTYNA (12)
AGATA (296)
KRZYSZTOF (256)
ALEKSANDRA (53)
MONIKA (225)
MARIA (137)
BARTLOMIE] (82)
JUSTYNA (237)

GOLUCHOWSKA-SMARZYNSKA ALICIA (39)

SIERECKI
OSUCHOWSKA
KSIAZEK
KOWALCZYK
STEPIEN
SZYMOR
JURECKA
JURCZUK
GORAL
MECZYNSKA
KALBARCZYK
KRUPOWICZ
ZAWODNIK
ZAWODNIK
MUSUR
KUBACKI
PIEKARSKI
ZAWODNIK
BAKAN
GRZELAK
GORKA
BAJOREK
KISZKOWIAK
SABA
PRZYBYLSKA
BROZYNA
BROZYNA
FRYSZTAK
SYLWANOWICZ-KACZMARZYK

ZBIGNIEW (344)
WIOLETTA (182)
IWONA (189)
BOGDAN (69)
MALWINA (43)
JOANNA (4)
MAJA (269)
KAMIL (241)
TADEUSZ (295)
KATARZYNA (176)
IZABELLA (49)
KATARZYNA (97)

ANONIMOWY (113)
ANONIMOWY (102)

ADAM (67)
TOMASZ (323)
PAWEL (245)

ANONIMOWY (143)

NINA (142)
KRZYSZTOF (103)
MARIA (218)
JACEK (317)
EDYTA (194)

MALGORZATA (174)
ALEKSANDRA (117)

BEATA (18)
MARIUSZ (118)
KONRAD (339)
MONIKA (169)
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OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
BRWINOW
PILAWA
WARSZAWA
KONIECPOL
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

WROCLAW
MANIOWY
WARSZAWA
MARKI
WARSZAW
BYDGOSZCZ
GLINIANKA
WARSZAWA
RZGOW
KOCZARGI NOWE
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
GLINIANKA
WARSZAWA

PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
SULEJOWEK
KIELPIN
WARSZAWA
ZELECHOW
WARSZAWA
SOSNOWIEC
WARSZAWA
LECZYCA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWA WIES
WARSZAWA
LECZYCA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

OLESNICA
WROCLAW
LEGIONOWO

LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADOM
WARSZAWA

1963 POL
2007 POL
1961 POL
1981 POL
1991 POL
1986 POL
1973 POL
2000 POL
1989 POL
1984 POL
1987 POL
1996 POL
1979 POL
1980 POL
1997 POL
1983 POL
1973 POL
1973 POL
1972 POL
1985 POL
1986 POL
1978 POL
1980 POL
2007 POL
1996 POL
1960 POL
1992 POL
1991 POL
1998 POL
1999 POL
1983 POL
1991 POL
1977 POL
1972 POL
1978 POL
1962 POL
2007 POL
1984 POL
1997 POL
1996 POL
1970 POL
1975 POL
1980 POL
1973 POL
1999 POL
2006 POL
1953 POL
1971 POL
1974 POL
2004 POL
2003 POL
1978 POL
2000 POL
1975 POL
1982 POL
1993 POL
1970 POL
1974 POL
1969 POL
1986 POL
1974 POL

00:33:21 K3/6

00:33:33 K1/34
00:33:41 M3/8

00:33:43 M2/74
00:33:45 M1/81
00:33:57 M1/82
00:33:58 K2/38
00:34:02 K1/35
00:34:03 M1/83
00:34:08 M2/75
00:34:13 K1/36
00:34:44 K1/37
00:34:48 M2/76
00:34:52 K2/39
00:35:15 K1/38
00:35:17 K2/40
00:35:21 M2/77
00:35:37 K2/41
00:35:45 K2/42
00:35:47 K1/39
00:35:50 K1/40
00:35:50 K2/43
00:35:52 K2/44
00:35:56 K1/41
00:35:59 K1/42
00:36:05 M3/9

00:36:15 K1/43
00:36:18 K1/44
00:36:22 K1/45
00:36:24 M1/84
00:36:31 K2/45
00:36:47 K1/46
00:37:02 M2/78
00:37:04 K2/46
00:37:04 K2/47
00:37:04 M3/10
00:37:12 K1/47
00:37:14 K2/48
00:37:20 K1/48
00:37:44 M1/85
00:38:02 M2/79
00:38:25 K2/49
00:38:25 K2/50
00:38:25 K2/51
00:38:28 K1/49
00:38:34 M1/86
00:38:38 M3/11
00:38:41 M2/80
00:38:56 M2/81
00:39:16 K1/50
00:39:17 K1/51
00:39:55 M2/82
00:40:14 K1/52
00:40:21 M2/83
00:40:35 K2/52
00:40:38 K1/53
00:40:38 K2/53
00:41:28 K2/54
00:41:30 M2/84
00:41:33 M1/87
00:42:11 K2/55
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297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

183
184
115
116
117
118
119
120

about:blank

NASKRET
ZAWODNIK
GOMULINSKA
PUGACZ
SCISLOWSKA
DONHEFNER
MLYNARCZYK
WILCZYNSKA
STANECKA
STANECKA

MARIUSZ (90)
ANONIMOWY (119)
KATARZYNA (33)
ADRIANNA (320)
MILENA (108)
NATASZA (212)
WIKTORIA (106)
MALGORZATA (314)
MALGORZATA (239)
ZUZANNA (260)
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RACOT

PRUSZKOW
MARKI
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
WARSZAWA
SKIERNIEWICE
SKIERNIEWICE

1975 POL 00:42:14 M2/85
1967 POL 00:42:16 M2/86
1973 POL 00:42:39 K2/56
1995 POL 00:42:57 K1/54
1993 POL 00:43:00 K1/55
2002 POL 00:43:37 K1/56
2002 POL 00:43:37 K1/57
1977 POL 00:57:29 K2/57
1976 POL

2004 POL
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